FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 29 August 2022 at 5:43 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Grafton - Monday, 29 August 2022

4:50 PM - DON'T FORGET TABULAM CUP 1 OCTOBER BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1610m)
01 Polemic 4/2: 66 9 1 Sep '19 62.0 64.0 16 11.6 2 10.6 Lee Williams 9G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Southwell - M onday, 29 August 2022

10:05 PM - Jordan Road Surfacing Apprentice Handicap (1554m)

11 OneMoreTry 7/3:8 6 4 Nov'20  8.0L
11:10 PM - Happy Birthday Baz Jordan Handicap (1094m)
06 Street Life 17/8: 31 3 1 May '21

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

60.0 62.0

63.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor
131.0 64.7
134.0 55.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

747

59.2

BLP

68

56

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

70.7 Fahey

58.2 Morris

Jockey

Feilden

Cole

Ag

3G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Fairview - Monday, 29 August 2022

10:50 PM - thisisracing Mr 88 Handicap (Open) (1969m)
09 Storm Commander  2/1: 28 6 3 Jul '21 18L 61.0 57.0 1230 46.8 55.8 49 52.8 Smith Habib 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Southwell - Tuesday, 30 August 2022

1:30 AM - JRS Planning Handicap (Div 1) (1336m)
01 Morty 8/4: 31 7 1 May '22 61.0
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Wt
Now

140.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
61.4 3

Form BLP
Score
694 62

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

68.4 O'Meara

Jockey

Winn

Ag

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Chepstow - Tuesday, 30 August 2022

1:41 AM - Follow Vickers.Bet On Facebook And Twitter Handicap (1556m)
01 Biggles 10/7:9 3 3 Dec '12 15L 56.0 62.0 1420 73.0 790 75 76.0 Beckett Crouch 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts

: Wins

Last Last
Place Race

Barrier

1:30 PM - Brandt 3YO FilliesMaiden Plate (1100m)

07 SdtinLove 5/1:5 8 3 Nov 21 34L
3:00 PM - Porter Plant O - 64 Handicap (1100m)

02 Pegasi 10/2: 9 1 8 Feb'21 8.6L
4:00 PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

13 Oh SoRewarding  2/1: 16 1 4 Jan '21 3.0L

01 Poysed to Rein 8/4: 22 5 11  Dec'21 10.6L

15 Lucifer'sReward 2/1: 6 12 Jul '20 12.6L

11 Desired 4/2: 14 7 5 Jan '22 190
4:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 58 Handicap (1400m)

01 JekyllI'n'hyde 2/1: 16 7 6 Feb'22 49L

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Ballarat Synthetic - Tuesday, 30 August 2022

55.0 55.0
60.5 59.0
58.0 62.0
58.5 59.0
57.0 60.0
585 59.0
56.0 56.5
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Now

57.0

59.5

56.5
64.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

4.9

6.7

5.0
15.2

-29.4
31

Months
Idle

Form
Score

15.9

15.7

10.0
312

-11.4
151

24.9

BLP

14

26

-17

17

Value

Emerg
Factor

129

7.7

6.0
20.2

-234
10.1

189

Trainer

Freedman

McEvoy

McCarthy
Bobhin

McCarthy
McEvoy

Morrish

Jockey

Holland

Holland

Noonan
Edgley

Aitken

Kelly

Ag

3F

4G

5G

~

S

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Rockhampton - Tuesday, 30 August 2022

2:42 PM - TAB BENCHMARK 60 Handicap (1600m)
02 Bayerische 2/1:21 8 5 Jun 21 6.4L 54.0 540 59.0 10.3 233 15 18.3 Smith Tilley 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Nowra - Tuesday, 30 August 2022

2:55PM - COUNTRY MOTOR COMPANY MAIDEN PLATE (1400m)
07 Far Horizons 1.0 9 Oct '11 56.5 9.0 0 100 9.0 Neasham  Collett 3C
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Newcastle - Tuesday, 30 August 2022

3:10PM - SHARP OFFICE CLASS1 & MAIDEN PLATE (1880m)

04 Ocean Shores

2/1:8

2

6

Feb 22

4:25PM - AVID PM CG&E MAIDEN PLATE (1300m)

08 Magic

10/2: 4

12

4

Mar '22

6.6L 575 58.0

23L 56.5 56.5

Page 9/20

Wt
Now

59.0

56.5

Fred
Factor

82

23

Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.2

183

BLP

14

Value

Emerg
Factor

102

14.3

Trainer

Waller

Hawkes

Jockey

Bowman

Avdulla

Ag

4G

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score

Chepstow - Tuesday, 30 August 2022

10:20 PM - David Lucas Bookmaker - Why Bet Elsewhere Restricted Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (1336m)
04 Outreach 3/1:0 1 Feb'15 124.0 1.0 0
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Value

10.0

Emerg Trainer
Factor

1.0 Usher

Jockey

Heard

Ag

2G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

Epsom Downs - Wednesday, 31 August 2022

12:20 AM - John Benstead Handicap (2217m)

03 Qeyaady

2/1: 13

2

4

May 21

58L 64.0

60.0 137.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
59.4

Form BLP
Score
654 63

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

61.4 Phelan

Jockey

Egan

Ag

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Ripon - Wednesday, 31 August 2022

1:10 AM - Follow AtTheRaces On Twitter Handicap (1760m)

02 Arranmore

2/1:33

3

5

Nov 21

28L 64.0

Wt Now

59.0 140.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
57.9 9

Form BLP
Score
659 62

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

60.9 O'Meara

Jockey

Watson

Ag

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Carlise - Wednesday, 31 August 2022

2:15AM - lvegill Handicap (1100m)
03 Politics 4/2: 16 2 3 Mar '17 55L 64.0 63.0 138.0 62.2 672 65 64.2 Makin Scott 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Sandown L akeside - Wednesday, 31 August 2022

1:00 PM - Ladbroke It! Plate (1200m)

09 Yaki Ishi 5/1:3 1 5 Mar 22 39L 58.0 58.0 58.0 39

13 Waltz On By 5/1: 4 12 6 Feb'22  42L 560 560 56.0 4.2
1:35 PM - Ladbrokes Easy Form Plate (1400m)

08 Moko 12/4:5 9 2 Apr'22  13L 555 590 57.0 5.2
2:45PM - Fierce Impact - Made For Your Mare (1600m)

02 Amica 3/2: 26 3 5 Dec'2l  33L 595 575 570 -0.2

01 Cyclone Saly 2/1: 36 7 1 Aug '22 54.0 62.0 6.2

3:20 PM - The Roddy Bull Memorial (1600m)

08 Seb Song 2/1: 18 4 7 Nov'20 4.0L 565 59.0 60.0 8.7

01 Cerberus 2/1:5 9 4 Oct 21 6.0L 61.0 59.0 61.0 4.4

11 Bookman 2/1:9 11 4 Jul ‘22 34L 585 580 575 22

03 Jittery Jack 4/2: 35 13 2 Aug'20  38L 60.5 59.0 60.5 26
3:55PM - Ladbrokes Money Back Odds Handicap (2400m)

05 Hezafox 2/1:28 5 7 May'20 4.2L 60.0 61.0 59.0 4.2

09 Muntham Missile  4/2: 43 7 6 Aug'21  48L 54.0 595 55.0 9.9

4:30 PM - L adbrokes Blended Bets Handicap (1400m)

05 Never Again 6/3: 41 4 7 Jan 21 6.7L 62.5 58.0 61.0 2.0

06 Carlise 2/1: 10 8 4 Apr'22  15L 565 540 605 27

03 Port Louis 10/2: 12 12 4 Nov 21 19L 620 60.0 62.0 0.4

01 Kooled 2/1:12 13 2 Jul '22 03L 630 615 630 -0.9
5:05PM - Ladbrokes Mates Mode Handicap (1200m)

06 TullysGold 6/3: 22 8 6 Mar 22 40L 61.0 54.0 595 -2.6

03 Invincible Jet 2/1:15 10 4 Jan '22 26L 570 570 605 53
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Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

10

12

Form BLP
Score

9.9 8
221 10
16.2 7

7.8 4
14.2 7
19.7 15
17.4 8
17.2 6
17.6 4
162 11
229 15
13.0 9
14.7 6
16.4 4
141 1
114 3
19.3 9

Value

5.2

8.9

6.6

Emerg
Factor

49
16.1

14.2

2.8

13.2

12.7
134
13.2
15.6

9.2
16.9

6.0
10.7
124
12.1

54
153

Trainer

Kock
Moody

Freedman

Hayes

Bell

Warren
Gaskin
Noblet
Matheson

Eurell
O'Loughlin

Goodwin
Moloney
Eustace
Brisbourne

Weeding
Bott

Jockey

Williams
Nolen

Zahra

Oliver

Kelly

Kah
Farley
Oliver
Cartwright

Mott
Bates

Thornton
Zahra
McNeil
Edgley

Nolen
Childs

Ag

8G
4G
4G
4G

6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

I pswich - Wednesday, 31 August 2022

1:43PM - SSRROMET QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1350m)

01 Cocobrew Express  2/1: 12 2 14 Mar '22 39L 57.0 55.0 59.5 4.2
3:28PM - IGA LOCALSMATTER Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 2 Handicap (1200m)

05 Celestial Sol 3/1: 19 5 13 Mar '20 82L 575 570 575 7.8

01 Snazz'N'Charm 3/1: 16 6 4 Jun'19  26L 590 590 59.0 26
4:03PM - TRIVIA NIGHT 16 SEPTEMBER Class 4 Handicap (1100m)

03 Rich Lister 2/1: 14 7 9 Feb'22  40L 590 610 580 4.7

4:38 PM - |[EEC.COM.AU BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1350m)
02 Irukandji 16/5: 25 3 5 Sep'19 29L 59.0 545 595 -0.2
11 Tycoon Dancer 2/1: 41 13 1 May '17 54.0 54.5 0.4
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Idle

Form
Score

20.2

25.8
12.6

20.7

7.8
14.4

BLP

18

20

13

Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor
6.2 Button Cornish

12.8 Norman Jamieson
8.6 Dunn Loy

11.7 Hoysted Wilson-Taylor

52 2.8 Neasham  Jones
13.4 Sixtus Wishart

Ag

5G
6G

al

7G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 31 August 2022

2:00 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1300m)

01 Kedah 1/1: 35 1 10 Jan 21 55L 54.0 59.0 625
06 MissHellfire 5/2:5 2 5 Jan '22 24L 56.0 56.0 57.0
04 Roots 17 3 11 Oct 21 6.0L 56.0 56.0 60.5

2:35PM - IRISH YEARLING SALES HANDICAP (2400m)

06 Lord Desanimaux 2/1:43 1 5 Oct 21 35L 575 55,5 54.0

03 Naval Warfare 18/10: 61 7 1 Feb'20 55.0 58.0
3:10 PM - TAB HANDICAP (1600m)

01 Morethannumberon 2/1: 27 5 9 Sep'21 44L 58.0 61.0 61.0

e
3:45PM - VINERY STALLIONSHANDICAP (1200m)

04 Atmosphere 6/2:5 7 2 Oct '14 2.8L 59.0 595 595
4:20PM - ST MARK'SBASILICA @ COOLMORE HANDICAP (1000m)

09 Look Only 2/1: 26 8 7 Feb '20 7.7L 58.0 58.0 55.0

05 Ebhaar 2/11:4 9 5 Nov'21  39L 570 56.0 56.0
4:55PM - VICTOR LUDORUM @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1300m)

02 Oxford Tycoon 1/1: 36 1 8 Feb'18 50L 615 56.0 625

05 Papal Warrior 4/2:31 9 3 dul 21 31L 60.0 550 60.0
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Fred
Factor

16.0

32

-0.8
23

9.1

35

53

23

15
-0.8

Months
Idle

10

10

11

Form BLP
Score
270 25
10.2 8
235 20
52 4
10.3 3
231 18
125 5
203 12
16.3 7
105 9
11.2 2

Value

5.8

7.8

Emerg
Factor

17.0

5.2
12.5

0.2
9.3

14.1

10.5

133

113

25
8.2

Trainer

Lees

Snowden
Waller

Robinson
Leemon

Neasham

Cummings

Azzopardi

Snowden

Waugh
Waller

Jockey

Gibbons

Clipperton
McDonad

King
Collett

Berry

Bowman

Hennessy

Berry

Scorse
McDonad

Ag

7G
8G

6G

3C

o

7G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor e

Cambridge - Wednesday, 31 August 2022

2:39 PM - Shaw's Wire Ropes Hep (60) (2000m)
01 Aquilo 1/1:9 3 2 May'17  2.0L 60.0 58.0 60.0 0.4 54 2 3.4 Walker Bosson 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor
Murray Bridge GH - Wednesday, 31 August 2022
3:00 PM - Vale Bob Johnson Benchmark 54 Handicap (1200m)
05 Vivadi's Quest 2/1:54 5 7 Nov'l6 70L 575 585 585 8.6
10 Rock Hard 4/2: 50 6 5 Jan '21 70L 57.0 575 56.5 7.0
02 East Indiaman 5/3: 40 8 7 May'19 104L 570 575 60.0 13.1
3:35PM - Carlton Draught Benchmark 60 Handicap (2500m)
01 Smiling Assassin 4/2: 48 7 4 Jun '22 1.4L 56.0 595 65.0 11.1
4:10 PM - Congrats Garret Lynch Country Trainer of the Year Benchmark 54 Handicap (1600m)
01 Ziggi Rocks 2/1: 40 7 3 Aug 22 1.0L 60.0 60.5 63.0 37
5:20 PM - Gold Cup - Friday 14th October - Book Now !! Benchmark 58 Handicap (1000m)
07 Magic Phantom 6/3: 39 7 3 Aug 21 10L 60.5 61.0 595 0.6
01 Rusty Hao 2/1:12 8 11  Aug2l 97L 580 585 620 132
10 French Rock 2/1: 59 11 7 Dec '16 3.6L 59.0 61.0 575 4.0
08 Madam Furphy 2/1: 19 17 4 Jun '21 1.6L 58.0 59.0 59.0 32
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Idle

2

0

12
12

Form BLP
Score

206 15
180 12
281 20
221 15
13.7 6
10.6 3
322 24
220 10
24.2 7

Vaue Emerg
Factor

136
130
211

181

107

7.6
212
15.0
20.2

Trainer

Seyers
Cozamanis
McLeod

Lynch

Lynch

O'Connor
Bogarts
Gardiner
Bush

Jockey

Crowther
Annells
Eaton

Overal

Lindsay

Callow
Jones
Gatt
Livesey

Ag

9G

G

6G

6G

6G
5G
9G

£



Tote Horse Score/Starts

: Wins

04 King Cruzer 2/1: 14
07 Gunsof Navarone  8/4: 69
01 DoubleJeopardy  1/1:43
05 Requisition 2/1: 49
06 Ultimate Command 2/1: 20

03 Olgalouisa 4/2: 43

Barrier

oD wWN PR

[e)

Last

Last

Place Race

anN b~ wo

6:45 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1400m)

10 LooksLikeMagic 4/2: 44

04 GreenAnd Shady  2/1: 16

4

10

5

5

Jan ‘21
Apr'20
Oct '16
Apr 21
Dec ‘20

dul 21

Jul '21

Oct 21

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 31 August 2022

5:35PM - IRON JACK HANDICAP (1000m)

1.6L
5.2L
211
0.2L
3.2L

2.8L

19L

60.5
55.5
61.0
56.5
57.0

58.0

56.0

56.0
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Win
Wt

58.0

54.0

Wt
Now

575
55.0
61.0
56.0
55.5

58.0

55.0

59.0

Fred
Factor

27

26

Months
Idle

12

10

Form BLP
Score
12 0
8.6 6
8.0 4
85 4
14.2 8
155 7
11.7 7
17.6 7

Value

Emerg
Factor

6.7

126

Trainer

Erkelens
Parnham
Robertson
Pope
Parnham

Ballantyne

Hyde

Fernie

Jockey

O'Donnell
Parnham
Louis
Warwick
Parnham

Whiting

Louis

Watson

Ag

6G

=vzeg888

=z~

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Northam - Thursday, 1 September 2022

6:35 PM - WEAREANIMALPEOPLE.COM.AU HANDICAP (1400m)

03 Green And Shady

2/1: 16

1

5

Oct 21

1.8L 56.0 54.0

7:10PM - PERTH ROYAL SHOW THIS SEPT HANDICAP (1600m)

03 Surveillance

11: 24

1

4

Feb 20

8.6L 59.0 60.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

Fred
Factor

18

9.4

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

7.8

14.4

BLP

13

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

2.8 Fernie

10.4 Taylor

Jockey

Parnham

Dhurun

Ag

4G

5G
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